LA PROVINCIA

caffe & ristoranfte

WINE LIST
BIHHAA KAPTA




WINE BY GLASS
BNHA 110 BOKAJIAM

WHITE WINE / BEJIBIE BUHA

Concilio Pinot Grigio / Cantina Sociale di Trento
Koncuano MuHo Mpugskuo 150 M/ 9007®

Faustino VII Sauvignon Blanc
®daycTtuHo 7 COBUHLOH BaaH 150 M/ 700¥P

Golubitskoe Estate, Riesling
MomecTtbe MNoNy6ULKOE, PUCAUHT 150 M1 650¥P

Cono Sur, "Bicicleta" Gewurztraminer

KoHo Cyp,"Bucukaera” restopyrpammnep (n/cyx) 150 M/1 750 P

Gran Castillo Moscatel Spain
MpaH Kactuabo Mockatenb [ Banencusa Ucnanus (n/ca1) 150 ma 700 ¥

ROSE WINE / PO3OBbBIE BUHA

Faustino 7 Rosado
daycTuHo 7 Pocago 150 M1 750 P

Golubitskoe Estate Rose
Fonybuukoe Pose 150 M/ 650¥®

RED WINE / KPACHBIE BUHA

Montepulciano D'Abruzzo DOC/ Il Gaggio
MoHTenyabvaHo 4'A6pyuuo 40K [ Uab Magxo 150 M/ 750 P

Chianti Riserva «Collezione Oro» Piccini
KbAaHTU Pe3epBa «KoaneumoHe Opo» MuumnHu 150 M/ 10009

Tenuta San Marco Negroamaro Salento
TeHyTa CaH Mapko Herpoamapo CaneHto (n/cyx) 150 M/ 700®

Hille&Dale, Pinotage
Xunn aug, fAeiin, NMuHoTax 150 M/ 650%®

Treasure Tiflis Kindzmarauli

Cokposuuie Tudpamnca Kunasmapayam (n/cn) 150 M/1 750 P

SPARKLING WINE / UTPUCTBIE BUHA

Zonin, "Rocca Cerrina" Prosecco DOC
Pokka YeppuHa" Mpocekko 150 M/ 900 P

"Tete de Cheval" Zero Dosage Extra Brut
"Tet pe WeBanb" 3epo Ao3ax dkcTpa bpioT 150 M/ 700 P

"Tete de Cheval" Sweet
"Tet ae WeBanb" Cragkoe 150 M/ 700 P

MaKcumanbHas CKUAKA Ha BUHHYHO KapTy 5%



RUSSIA / POCCUA

SPARKLING WINE
NT'PUCTDBIE BUHA

Balaklava Pinot Noir Brut Reserve
Banaksaasa lMuHo Hyap bproT Peseps 0,751 2300 P

2020 Tsimlyansky Cherny Rose Brut / Winery Vedernikov
LlmAAHCKWIA YepHbIi po3e 6ptoT /

BuHoge/bHA BegepHUKOBD 0,751 4300 P
2020 Brut d'Or Blanc de Noirs Abrau-Durso
BptoT 4'Op BsaH ge Hyap A6pay-Atopco 0,751 5000 P
2019 LaTo MuHo BaaH ae Baan [ 3T'Y KybaHb 0,75/ 5500 P
WHITE WINE
BEJIBIE BUHA
2021 LllapaoHe [ Ycagb6a MapkoTx 0,751 4900 P
2021 Pucaunr [ Cukopbl Cemuropbe 0,75 /1 3600 P
2020 CM6MpBLKOBBIN [ BUHOAE/IbHA BegepHMKOBD 0,75/ 3500 P
3r'y flonnHa floHa
2019 /loko Ynumb6anu Peseps 0,751 4500 P
3rY loko Ynmbanu, Kpbim, «3010Taa banka»
2020 [leTpuKkop. AauroTe 0,751 4100 P
3IY Kyb6aHb, LLympuHKa
2022 /lepkagua 6enoe [ 3IY KybaHb, «Cayk-Aepe» 0,75/ 3650 P
RED WINE
KPACHBIE BUHA
2019 Mepso Cukopbl [ 3TY KybaHb 0,75/ 4100 P
2020 MMuHo Hyap/ A6pay-Atopco [ SHMI Ky6aHb 0,75/ 4800 P

2021 KabepHe CoBuHbOH [ A6pay-Atopco [ 3HMI KybaHb 0,751 4800 P

2019 BepgepHuKoBcKoe KpacHocTon 30/10TOBCKUM 0,751 4500 P
3ry AoavHa oHa
2019 MeTtpukop [ 3IY KybaHb, LLlympuHKa 0,75/ 4900 P
ROSE WINE
CJIAJIKUE BUHA

2019 LWaTo MNMuHo Mo3anuit C6op Pucamur [ 3IY KybaHb 0,375/ 4500 P



CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE
HNTAMITAHCKHUE, PPAHIINA

Pierre Gimonnet&Fils Cuis 1er Cru Brut

Mbep KumoHe 3 Puc Kiou lNMpembe Kpro 0,75/ 18900 P
Paul Bara Brut Reserve Bouzy Grand Cru
Nosb Bapa BpioT Peseps Bysu MpaH Kpio 03751 11800 %
Paul Bara Grand Rose Brut Bouzy Grand Cru
Moab Bapa I'paH Po3e bptoT bysu NpaH Kpro 0,751 21500 P
Paul Bara Grand Rose Brut Bouzy Grand Cru
Moab Bapa 'paH Po3e bptoTt bysu NpaH Kpio 0,375/ 12400 P
Champagne Breton Fils Grande Reserve Brut
LWamnaHb BpeTtoH ®uc NpaHg Peseps bpilot 0,751 15700 P
SPARKLING WINE
UTI'PUCTBIE BUHA

Bareta Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore [ Merotto
Banbgo66bageHe Mpocekko Cynepuope
BptoT Baperta | MepoTTo 0,75/ 6500 P

Cava Cuvee «Barcelona 1872» Brut / Codorniu
KaBa KioBe «bapcenoHa 1872» bptoT [ KogopHto 0,75/ 5800 P

Cremant d Alsace Brut Cuvee Paul-Edouard /| Domaine Bott-Geyl
KpemaH g Anb3ac BpioT Kiose Mosb-3ayap /
AomeH BoTT-Maii/b 0,751 10900 P

Terre dei Buth Prosecco Rose Brut
Teppe geit Byc Mpocekko Pose BpioT 0,751 5200 P

WHITE WINE
BEJIBIE BUHA

FRANCE / ©PAHIIUA

« 9JIb3AC »

2020 Riesling Jules Geyl / Domaine Bott-Geyl
Pucaunr Xiosb Maiiib | lomeH BoTT-Nainb 0,751 8800 P

2019 Gewurztraminer / F.E. Trimbah
FeBlopytpamuHep [ ®.E. Tpumbax 0,751 10200 P

« BYPTYHANA -

2022 Chablis J-M.Brocard / Domaine Sainte-Claire
LUa6au XK-M Bpokap [ AlomeH CeHT-Knep 0,751 9700 P

2020 Pouilly-Fuisse [ Bouchard Pere & Fils
Myiu-dProncce | Bywap Mep 3 Puc 0,751 15100 P

2020 Chablis Premier Cru Montee de Tonnerre
La6au Mpembep MoHTe ge TOHH3p 0,75/ 13600 P
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Chassagne-Montrachet Premier Cru «Les Chaumees»
Vincent Girardin

LLaccaHb-MoHpatue lpembe Kpto «/le LLlome» 0,75/ 29500 P
BuHceHT KupapaeH
Givry Clos du Cellier aux Moines [ Domaine Thenard
’Kuspm Mpembe Kpto Kno gro Cenbe o MyaH /
Aom3H TeHap 0,75/ 16400 P
o JIOJINHA JIYAPDI
Sancerre Les Baronnes [ Henri Bourgeois
CaHcep /le BapoH [ AHpu Bypiya 0754  11300¥
Pouilly Fumé Chateau de Tracy
Myitn-®rome LaTto ge Tpacu 0,75/ 95009
GERMANY / TEPMAHUA
« BAJIEH -
Durbacher Baden Plauelrain Kabinett Riesling
Arop6axep bageH MaayaabpaiiH KabuHet Pucavur 0,75/ 7600 P
e MO3EJID -
Nik Weis St.Urbans-Hof Mosel Riesling
Huk Baiic Mosenb Pucimur (n/c) 0,751 6800 ?
Maximin Grunhaus / Riesling Monopol
Makcumun IproHxaysep [ Pucamir Moxonoab (n/c) 0,751 8400
Riesling Feinherb Graacher Willi Schaefer
Pucaunr ®aiinxep6 Mpaaxep Buaau Ledep (n/cn) 0,75/ 8800 P
« PEMHXECCEH -
Louis Guntrum / Dry Riesling
/Nlyuc FyHTpym [ PeiinxecceH PUCAUHT 0,75/ 5700 P
Gunderloch Nierstein Riesling
lN'yHaepaox HupwtaiiH Pucavnr 0,751 10800 P
AUSTRIA / ABCTPHUA
s BAXAY
Loibner Gruner Veltliner Federspiel / Weingut Knoll
/1o1i6Hep MproHep BeabTanHep Pegeplunuib | 0,751 12100 P

BaiHryt KHoaib
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« HKHAA ABCTPUA »

Winzerhof Sax Riesling Kamptal
Bunsepxo¢ Cakc Pucamur Kamntanb

Winzerhof Sax Gruner Veltliner Alte Reben Kamptal
BuHsepxo¢ Cakc I'proHep BenbtimHep AnbTe PebeH
KamnTasnb

ITALY / UTAJIUA

 IBEMOHT -

Gavi dei Gavi La Scolca
FaBu geii FaBu [ A3ueHga Arpukona /la CKo/abKa

Chardonnay L'Altro [ Pio Cesare
WapaoHe N'AabTpo [ Mo Yeszape

Villata Roero Arneis/Terre da Vino
Buanara Pospo ApHeuc [ Teppe aa BuHo

Chardonnay Piodilei / Pio Cesare
LWapaoHe NMuoguaeii [ NMuo Yesape

« TPEHTHHO-AJIBTO AIN/IKE «

Pfefferer | Colterenzio

Ndeddpepep | Konbteperymo (n/c)

Montiggl Riesling S't Michael-Eppan
CaH Mukene AnnnaHo MoHTuUrra Pucavur

Pacher Hof Riesling
Maxep Xo¢ Pucauur

Pinot GrigioDOC [ Colterenzio
MuHo Mpuaxo [ KosbTepeHuuo

Kellerei Bozen Ceslar Gewurztraminer
Kennepaii Bosen Yecnap lesropuyrpammHep

« OPUYJIN-BEHEIWA-J2KYJINA -

Sauvignon Colli Orientali del Fiuli / Volpe Pasini
CoBUHbLOH | Bosbne Ma3unHu

Sirch Pinot Grigio Ramato
Cupk MuHo MNpugxo Pamato

Chardonnay Collio / Marco Felluga
LlapaoHe Koaano [ Mapko ®ennyra

0,757/ 6000 P
0,75/ 6300 P
0,754 12900 P
0,75/ 10300 P
0,751 6200 P
0,751 13850 P
0,75/ 5700%P
0,75/ 8200 9P
0,751  10300¥F
0,75/ 5700 P
0,751 8300¥F
0,751 9000 P
0,75/ 5300 P
0,751 8800 P
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« BEHETO -

Soave Classico/Domini Veneti
Coase Knaccuko [ lomunu BeHeTu (n/c)

Lugana San Benedetto / Sergio Zenato
/lyrana CaH BeHepgeTTO0 [ CepaKo 3eHaTo

Soave Classico [ Otto Pra
CoaBe Knaccuko [ OTT0 MNpa

« TOCKAHA -

Fumaio Toscana / Castello Banfi
dymaiio [ Kactenno banopu

Fontanelle Castello Banfi
doHTaHenne Kactenno baHpu

Rocca diFrassinello, Vermentino,Maremma Toscana IGT
Pokka gu ®paccuHenno, BepmeHTnHO,
Mapemma TockaHa

Vermentino Bolgheri/Tenuta Guado Al Tasso Marchesi Antinori
BepmeHTHHO Bosrepu |
TenyTa l'yapgo an Tacco Mapke3su AHTUHOPU

« YMBPUA -

Brezza Umbria Bianco / Lungarotti
Bpeuua YM6pusa BbsaHKo [ /lyHrapoTTn

Grecante Grechetto / Colli Martani Arnaldo Caprai
MpekaHTe MpekeTTO [ KON MapTtanu ApHanbao Kanpait

Bramito del Cervo. Chardonnay / Antinori
Bpamuto genb Yepso. LLlapgoHe [ AHTMHOPM

« KAMITIAHNA -

Greco di Tufo / Feudi di San Gregorio
peko Au Tydo [ Peyamn au CaH Mperopmo

« CAPZIMHUA -

Vermentino di Sardegna Villa Solais / Santadi
BepmeHTuHO au CapauHba Buana Conamc [ CaHTagu

Piero Mancini Vermentino di Gallura
Mbepo MaHunHM BepmeHTUHO AU MNaAnypa

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,75/

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

4800¥°

6800¥

7500 P

5050 P

13200°

4900 P

82009

42009

9100 ¥

9100 P

7300 P

5300 P

5050 P
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« CULINJINA -

Anthilia / Donnafugata
AHTuAmA [ AoHHadyraTa

Nozze d'Oro [ Tasca D'Almerita
Houue A'Opo [ Tacka A'AnbmepuTa

Leone [ Tasca D’Almerita
/leoHe [ Tacka A’AnbmepuTa

SPAIN / UCITAHUA

Herederos del Marques de Riscal Sauvignon
dpepepoc genb Mapkec ge Puckanb COBUHbOH

(Pyaaa)

Mar de Frades Albarino / Rias Baixas Ramon Bilbao
Map ae Ppagec AnbbapuHbo [ Puac baiiac
(Fanucus)

Monte Real Fermentado en Barrica
MoHTe Pean baaHko ®epmeHTaao 3H bappuka

Bodegas Piqueras White Label
Bogerac MNukepac Yaut /leiibn

ITIOPTYTAJINA

Casal Garcia /[ Vinho Verde DOC
Kasan Mapcus [ Bunbo Bepge AOK (n/c)

NEW WORLD / HOBBII CBET

« ABCTPAJINA -

The Boy Riesling / Eden Valley Two Hands
3e boii Pucaunr [ UaeH Baaam Ty XaHg3

Yattarna Chardonnay Bin 144 Penfolds
Arapna WapaoHe MNMeHdonac

o CIITA, KAJIU®OPHUA

Hahn Chardonnay, Monterey County
XaxH LLlapaoHe, MoHTepeit KayHTtu (n/c)

Chardonnay R Collection LotNe3
LWapaoHe P KoanekweH /1oTN23

« HNJIN -

Estate Sauvignon Blanc / Vina Errazuriz
3cTteiT CoBMHLOH BaaH [ BUHbs Dppasypuc

0,75/ 6300 P
0,75/ 9700 P
0,75/ 7900 P
0,75/ 6100 P
0,75/ 6700 P
0,75/ 3500 P
0,751 4400 P
0,751 3600 P
0,75/ 9400 P
0,751 42500 P
0,75/ 6400 ¥
0,751 6300 P
0,751 4500 P
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Luigi Bosca Chardonnay

« APTEHTHHA -

Nyngxu Bocka LLlapgoHe 0,751 6400 P
Vina Cobos Felino Chardonnay
BuHbsa Koboc PennHo LLlapgoHe 0,751 6100 P
« HOBAA SEJIAH/INA -
Paddle Creek Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough
Maaan Kpuk CoBuHBbOH BaaH Manb6opo 0,751 4950 ¥
ROSE WINE

PO30OBbIE BUHA
Centine Rose [ Banfi
YeHTuHe Po3e [ BaHdu (TockaHa) 0,751 5500 P
Lalomba / Ramon Bilbao (Rioja)
Nanomba [ PamoH Busbbao (Proxa) 0,751 9400 ?
M de Minuty / Cotes de Provence
M ae Mutiotn [ Kot ge NMpoBaHc 0,751 7800 P

RED WINE
KPACHBIE BUHA
FRANCE / @PAHIINA
« BYPI'YH/IUS »

Claude Dugat Gevrey-Chambertin
Knog Atora XKespe-llambepTaH 0751 46800%P
Givry Premier Cru «Les Bois Chevaux» D. Thenard
Kuepu lMpembe Kpto «/le bya LIBo» lom3aH TeHap 0,751 12500 P
Domaine J.M.Boillot Beane Premier Cru "Montrevenots"
AomeH XK.M.Byano BoH Mpembe Kpto "MoHpeBeHo" 0,751 33100¥°

« JOJIMHA POHDI -
Cotes du Rhone Reserve [ Famille Perrin
Kot ato PoH Peseps | ®amuii MeppeH 0,75/ 4900¥

« BOP/IO

Chateau Janoy Bellevue
LaTo *aHya BesabBto 0,75/ 4600¥9
Petit Paveil
MTu NaBei 0,75/ 6900¥®
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ITALY / UTAJIUA
 IBEMOHT -

Barbera d'Alba «Le Ciliegie» Manzone
Bap6epa a'Anb6a «/le Ynanegxe» 0,751 8700¥°

Barolo Le Teorie /| Giacomo Borgogno & Figli
Bapono /le Teopue | Axxakomo BoproHbo 0,751 21650%

Langhe Pinot Nero / G.D.Vajra
/laHre Pocco MuHo Hyap [ Ax.A.Baiipa 0,75/ 11100 ¥

s ODPNYJIN-BEHEN N A-TKYJINA -

Togliano Merlot / Volpe Pasini
TosbAHO Mep/o [ Boabne MasuHu 0,75/ 8800P

« BEHETO -

Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso La Casetta [ Banbnoanyesnna
Cynepuope Punacco sa Kasetrta [ fJomuHu BeHet 0,75/ 9800 ¥

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico/Zenato
AmapoHe geana Baabnoamyenna Knaccuko /

A3eHato (n/c) 0,751 224009
Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico Villa Rizzardi Guerrieri

Rizzardi

AmapoHe gena Banbnoanyenna Knaccuko Buana 0,751 15500 P

Puyuapaum lNyapbepu Puyuapam

« TOCKAHA -

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Slineo / Fattoria del Cerro
BuHo Hob6ene gu MoHTenyb4aHo, CuanHeo |
datTopusa gesb Yeppo 0,757 8500 P

Colle Pino [ Castello Banfi
Koane Muno | Kacteano Bandu 0,75/ 48009

Nipozzano Riserva Chianti Rufina, Frescobaldi
HunouuaHo PusepBa KbAaHTu PyduHa,
dpeckobanbau 0,751 8500

Il Bruciato Bolgheri DOC/ Tenuta Guado al Tasso
MNab BpyyaTto Boarepu [ TeHyTa Nyago asnb Tacco 0,75/ 12100

Brunello di Montalcino /[ Castello Banfi
BpyHeano g1 MoHTanbuuHo [ Kactenno Banowu 0,751 16900 P

Mansalto Castello Rapale
MaHcanbTo, «Kacteasno Panane» 0,751 8600 P

Agricola Querciabella Mongrana
Arpukosa Keepuabeasna MoHrpaHa 0,751 7300 P

Casalferro [ Barone Ric
Kasanbdeppo [ BapoHe Pukacoam 0,75/ 16500 P



2015

2017

2019

2021

2019

2021

2020

2018

2021

Colledila Chianti Classico Gran Selezione [ Barone Ricasoli
Koaneaunna Keantn Knaccuko Mpan Ceneymone /
BapoH Pukacoau

Soldera Case Basse di Gianfranco Soldera
Conbgepa Kase bacce au fixxaHppaHko Canbgepa

Passi di Orma, Tenuta Sette Ponti Bolgheri
Maccu gu Opma boarepu

« MAPKE -

Riparosso Montepulciano d'Abruzzo
Punapocco MoHTeny/b4aHo 4'A6pyuuo
AuvHo UnaromuHaTu

o ITYJINA

Tormaresca, «Masseria Maime» Negroamaro, Salento IGT
Topmapecka, «Maccepua Maume» Herpoamapo

Il rosso dei Vespa / Primitivo di Manduria
b Pocco aeit Becna [ MpumutuBo an MaHaypwmsa

« CAPIUHUA

Rocca RubiaCarignano del Sulcis Riserva [ Santadi
Pokka Py6us KapuHbsaHo geab Cyabunc Pusepsa /
CaHTagu

o« CULINJINA -

Cygnus | Conte Taska d’Almerita
Yunioc [ KoHTe Tacka g'AnbmepuTa

Sherazade / Donnafugata

Lepasaae /| AoHHadyraTa

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,75/

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

22900 P

110000 P

12650 P

4600 P

11800 P

8400 P

10500 P

9000 P

8200°P
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SPAIN / UCITAHUA

« PUOXA -

Finca Nueva Reserva |/ Finca Nueva
®uHKa HyaBa PecepBa [ ®uHKa HyaBa

Vina Real, Gran Reserva
BuHba Pean, 'paH PecepBa

Monte Real Crianza
MoHTe Pean KpuaHca

« PUBEPA JIEJIb IY9PO

Cepa 21
Boaerac Cena 21

El llusionista Joven [ Bodegas Horacio Gomes Araujoo
32b Untocnonuncta [ Bogerac Opacno Nlomec Apayxo

«Protos'27» Bodegas Protos DO
«MpoToc'27» Boaerac MpoToc

Ramon Bilbao Cruz de Alba
Kpyc ae Anbba [ Bogera PamoH Buab6ao

« KAJIATAIO/ -

Augustin Cubero / Stylo
Ctuno [ Aryctun Ky6epo

« HABAPPA .

Gran Feudo Reserva [ Bodegas Chivite
IpaH Peypo Pecepsa [ Bogerac Yusute

0,751

0,751

0,757

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

8400 %

11800 P

4300 P

11300 P

5400 P

9200 P

10050 P

4700 P

5100 P
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NEW WORLD / HOBBIM CBET

« ABCTPAJINA -

Shiraz Angels Share / Two Hands
lWupas AHgkenc LLsa [ Ty XaHa3

« CIITA, KAJIN®OPHNA -

Field Blend R Collection Lot N25, Raymond Vineyards
®duna baeng P KoanekweH /lot N25

o« UNJIN

Don Matias Reserva Syrah Valle del Maipo
AoH MaTuac Pecepsa Cupa Maiino Baau

Max Reserva Pinot Noir [ Errazuriz
Makc Pecepsa lNuHo Hyap / Dppasypuc

« APTEHTHHA -

Malbec / Luigi Bosca
Manbbek [ lynaxu Bocka

Malbec Grand Reserve Terroir Selection [ Alta Vista
Manb6ek lpaH Pe3eps Teppyap CeseKcboH [ AlbTa Bucra

* JOAP -

Pinotage / Spice Route / Swartland
MuuoTtax [ Cnaiic Pyt [ CBOpT/Hes

Bosman Nero
BocmaH Hepo

0,751

0,751

0,75/

0,751

0,751

0,75/

0,751

0,751

9900 P

6700 P

6400 P

6800 P

5700 P

8300 ¥

8050 P

8300 P



HALF-BOTTLE WINE (375 mD
BNHA B IIOJI-BYTBIJIKAX (375 mm)

WHITE WINE
BEJIBIE BUHA

2022 Chablis J-M.Brocard | Domaine Sainte-Claire
La6au XK-M Bpokap | AomeH CeHT-Knep 0,375 6400 P

2021 Chablis Premier Cru «Montee de Tonnerre»
LLa62u Mpembe Kpio «MoHTe ge ToOHHIp» 0,375/ 8300 P

2021 Riesling Alsace / Trimbach
PucauHr dsb3ac [ Tpumbax 0,375/ 6600 P

2019 Recioto di Soave Classico Guerrieri Rizzardi
PevoTto an Coase Knaccuko Nepbepu Punuapamn 0,375/ 7300 P

RED WINE
KPACHBIE BUHA

2019 Nipozzano Riserva Chianti Rufina, Frescobaldi
HunouuaHo Pusepsa KbAHTH PyduHa,
dpeckobanbau 0,375/ 5600 ?

2016 Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva [ Fattoria del Cerro
BuHo Hobune an MoHTenyib4aHo Pusepsa /
dartTopus gesb Yeppo 0,375/ 7200°®

2016 Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico Vigneto Monte
Sant'Urbano [ Speri

AmapoHe Knaccuko CaHT'Yp6aH [ Cnepu 0,375/ 11100 P

2011 Angelorum Recioto Della Valpolicella Classico, Masi

«AHgxenopym» Peyeto aenna Basnbnoaunyenna
Knaccuko 0,375/ 4100 P





